Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.587
RCM Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
T
1 P 2
Handle
Plunger

Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
How To Order
01
A
HC-RCM/1
product
A01
B
MA
C
WE95
E
RA G02
F
M
D
D
A
B
F
C
A01 = curve type
B METERING CURVE
01 = control type
A CONTROL
MA = return spring type
C RETURN SPRING
M = handle type
D HANDLE
WE = lever rod type
95 = lever rod length
E LEVER ROD
RA = body specification
G02 = threads
F BODY ARRANGEMENT
E
NOTE: ordering row B and C, must be repeated for each
port
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.590
RCM Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
01
02
03
04
05
06
Controls
Return spring
in neutral position
(standard)
NOITPIRCSEDSNOISNEMIDLLAREVOMARGAIDEDOC
P T
1 2
Stroke end
mechanical detent
in position 1 and 2
P T
1 2
Stroke end
mechanical detent
in position 1
P T
1 2
Stroke end
mechanical detent
in position 2
P T
1 2
Security handle
in neutral position

Alternating current load resistive ....................5 A 30 VAC
Alternating current load inductive ..................2 A 250 VAC
How To Order
F handle type
05F front buttons
00R rear buttons
2 handle position
WF lever type
53 lever rod length
HANDLE
LEVER ROD
Cross Hydraulics Pty Ltd Section 1.596
RCM Series
Hydraulic Remote Controls
CROSS
Lever rods for handles type A-B-C-D-E
Lever rods for handles type M
SLORTNOCGNIWOLLOFHTIWYLNOESUOTSNOISNEMIDLLAREVO
M 1
2
Ø1
2
70
25
WA70
CODE 01
SLORTNOCGNIWOLLOFHTIWYLNOESUOTSNOISNEMIDLLAREVO
M1
2
Ø 1
2
95
25
WE95
CODE
Lever rods for handles type F
SLORTNOCGNIWOLLOFHTIWYLNOESUOTSNOISNEMIDLLAREVO
5
27
M1
2
Ø1
2
90
25
WF90
CODE
02
03
04
06
18
01
02
03
06
13
18
04
WE165
CODE
01 18
02 06
03 13
04
05 19
12 17
14
M1